
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

LO206 JR2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

39 

16 

508 

75 

3 

20 

8 

11 

19 

31 

43 

5 

Name 

Matthew Ruth 

Jonathon R Bischof 

Noah Jones 

Oliver Wolcott 

Jacob Longenecker 

Simon Hansen 

george santora 

Max Spilger 

Summer Joy Haley 

Paityn Feyen 

Sydney Bowers 

James Jeffries 

Points 

212 

187 

167 

152 

142 

132 

122 

112 

102 

92 

87 

82 

Laps led 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

6 

9 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

Diff 

2.077 

3.154 

3.215 

12.928 

16.682 

0.101 

17.748 

17.911 

26.673 

27.040 

18.515 

Total Tm 

12:02.100 

12:00.023 

12:03.177 

12:03.238 

12:12.951 

12:16.705 

12:00.124 

12:17.771 

12:17.934 

12:26.696 

12:27.063 

12:18.538 

Best Lap 

43.283 

42.890 

43.314 

43.247 

43.842 

43.018 

42.961 

43.883 

43.699 

44.260 

44.132 

43.790 

In Lap 

6 

10 

5 

10 

4 

10 

10 

16 

16 

4 

15 

12 

SubClass Comment 

Jump start (pushing off pole) - one position 

Behind #20 - aviodable contact penalty 

Avoidable contact - behind #42 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Brian Jason 
Race Director James Gangelhoff 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Winter Race #6 
LO206 JR2 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 14:53:02 

CCW Vintage 0.700 miles 

1/16/2022 14:33 


